K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA
DEPT OF ANAESTHESIOLOGY

P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF NOVEMBER -2017

TIME 3PM-5PM

Date Day Subject Topic PG Student Moderator
03.11.2017 | Friday Case Anaesthetic Dr.Pavitra Dr.Alen
Discussion | managementin a pt.
with LV Dysfunction
with hypertension. h
07.11.2017 | Tuesday Seminar Post op pain relief. Dr.Netra Dr. Shankaranarayana P
09.11.2017 | Thursday Journal Guidelines for tracheal Dr.Oswald Dr. Ganapathi P
Club intubation in ICU. i
10.11.2017 | Friday Case Anaesthetic Dr. Sujith Dr.Anish
Discussion | management of ovarian
torsion posted for
laproscopic surgery with
iE (AST)
14.11.2017 | Tuesday Seminar Anatomy of Respiratory | Dr. Karan Dr.Anish 4‘
system.
16.11.2017 | Thursday Journal Preventing post op Dr.Kavyashree @ Dr. Tara ﬂ‘
Club complication in elderly.
17.11.2017 | Friday Case Tuberous Sclerosis. Dr.Oswaid Dr. Ganapathi P
[EE] i, Discussicn
21.11.2017 | Tuesday Seminar Vaporiser | Dr-Kavyashree | Dr. Shankaranarayana P
2311.2017 | Thursday Journal Comparison of marger of | Dr. Karan | Dr.Alen
Club safety following two }
| different technique of :
| R pre-oxygenation. |
24.11.2017 | Friday Case Management of Tensiion | Dr.Netra | Dr. Shankaranarayana P |
; Discussion | pneumothorax. ‘
28.11.2017 | Tuesday Seminar Blood&Plasma Dr. Karan Dr. Ganapathi P |
components. ‘
[ 30.11.2017 Thursday Journal Intra operative Dr.Christina Dr.Anish \
L : [ Club hyperthermia;can /) 1

surgery itself be a cause.
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